ZYBAN TAB 150MG 60


ZYBAN TABLETS 150MG

What Zyban Tablets is and what it is used for

Zyban 150mg tablets is a medicine prescribed to help you stop smoking when you also have motivational support
such as taking part in a ‘stop smoking’ programme.
Zyban will be most effective if you are fully committed to giving up smoking. Ask your doctor or
pharmacist for advice on treatments and other support to help you stop.

Patient Information Leaflet


£58.46

Qty:
Compare

ZYBAN TABLETS 150MG 60 Tablets

Zyban 150 mg prolonged-release tablets contain bupropion hydrochloride 150 mg. Zyban tablets are indicated as an aid to smoking cessation in combination with motivational support in nicotine-dependent patients.

 

ZYBAN TABLETS 150MG

What Zyban Tablets is and what it is used for

Zyban 150mg tablets is a medicine prescribed to help you stop smoking when you also have motivational support
such as taking part in a ‘stop smoking’ programme.
Zyban will be most effective if you are fully committed to giving up smoking. Ask your doctor or
pharmacist for advice on treatments and other support to help you stop.

Patient Information Leaflet

How To Use

How To Use

It is recommended that treatment is started while the patient is still smoking and a “target stop date” set within the first two weeks of treatment with Zyban, preferably in the second week.

The initial dose is 150mg to be taken daily for six days, increasing on day seven to 150mg twice daily.

There should be an interval of at least 8 hours between successive doses.

The maximum single dose must not exceed 150mg and the maximum total daily dose must not exceed 300mg.

• Product and ingredients may change. Always check the label before purchasing and using this product.

Delivery Options

Delivery options

Order & Collect
Free next day collection from In Store

Standard Delivery
£3.50 or free when you spend £45 or more

Next Day Delivery
£4.75 – place before 7pm for delivery the next day. Excludes weekends

Named Day Delivery
£3.95 – choose a weekday within the next 14 days for delivery

Saturday Delivery
£5.50 – usually delivered between 7am – 1pm

For more information see our delivery help or view our returns policy.

Product Details

Product Information

Always check the label before purchasing and using this product.

Don’t take Zyban:
 if you are allergic to bupropion or any of the other ingredients of this medicine (listed in section 6)
 if you are taking any other medicines which contain bupropion
 if you have a condition that causes fits (seizures), such as epilepsy, or if you have a history of fits
 if you have an eating disorder or had one in the past (for example, bulimia or anorexia nervosa)
 if you have severe liver problems, such as cirrhosis
 if you have a brain tumour

if you are usually a heavy drinker and you have just stopped drinking alcohol, or are going to
stop while you’re taking Zyban
 if you have recently stopped taking sedatives or medicines to treat anxiety (especially
benzodiazepines or similar medicines), or if you are going to stop them while you’re taking Zyban
 if you have a bipolar disorder (extreme mood swings) as Zyban could bring on an episode of this
illness
 if you are taking medicines for depression or Parkinson’s disease called monoamine oxidase
inhibitors (MAOIs), or have taken them in the last 14 days. The timing may be shorter for some
types of MAOIs, your doctor will advise you

Zyban Side Effects

Like all medicines, this medicine can cause side effects, although not everyone gets them.
Fits (seizures)
Approximately 1 in every 1,000 people taking Zyban is at risk of having a fit.
Symptoms of a fit include convulsions and usually loss of consciousness. Someone who has had a fit
may be confused afterwards and may not remember what has happened.
Fits are more likely if you take too much, if you take some other medicines or if you are at higher than usual risk of fits

If you have a fit, tell your doctor when you have recovered. Don’t take any more Zyban.

Allergic reactions
Rarely (up to 1 in 1,000) people may have potentially serious allergic reactions to Zyban. Signs of
allergic reactions include:
 skin rash (including itchy, bumpy rash). Some skin rashes may need hospital treatment, especially
if you also have a sore mouth or sore eyes
 unusual wheezing or difficulty in breathing
 swollen eyelids, lips or tongue
 pains in muscles or joints
 collapse or blackout.
 If you have any signs of an allergic reaction, contact a doctor at once. Don’t take any more tablets.

Very common side effects of Zyban

These may affect more than one in 10 people:
 difficulty in sleeping (make sure you don’t take Zyban near to bedtime)

Common side effects of Zyban

These may affect up to one in 10 people:
 feeling depressed

feeling anxious or agitated
 difficulty concentrating
 feeling shaky (tremor)
 headache
 feeling sick (nausea), being sick (vomiting)
 stomach pain or other upsets (such as constipation), changes in the taste of food, dry mouth
 fever, dizziness, sweating, skin rash (sometimes due to an allergic reaction), itching.
Uncommon side effects
These may affect up to one in 100 people:
 ringing in the ears, visual disturbances
 increase in blood pressure (sometimes severe), flushing
 loss of appetite (anorexia)

feeling weak
 chest pain
 feeling confused
 rapid heartbeat.

 

Reviews

There are no reviews yet.

Be the first to review “ZYBAN TAB 150MG 60”

You're reviewing: ZYBAN TAB 150MG 60 . How do you rate this product? *

Questions and answers of the customers

There are no questions yet, be the first to ask something for this product.

Other Products From This Seller